
Plac Bib Name Nat. Gend Laps Distance Time 100k Time Club

12h
1. 226 XENOS, DIONISIS M 42 128728.2 11:56:45 9:19:44 -
2. 187 LIAKOS, DIMITRIOS M 41 126631.1 11:50:16 9:41:40 -1 LAP
3. 188 MAYRINGER, PETER M 41 125931.1 11:53:46 9:04:37 -1 LAP
4. 163 ALAFOGIANNIS, PANAGIOTIS M 41 125501.1 11:56:46 9:25:30 -1 LAP
5. 205 POLYMEROPOULOS, VASILEIOS M 39 121873.9 11:40:26 9:34:59 -3 LAP
6. 215 SOULIOTIS, DIMITRIOS M 39 121836.9 11:41:22 9:26:52 -3 LAP
7. 204 PETROULAKIS, GEORGIOS M 39 120136.9 11:52:38 9:51:13 -3 LAP
8. 184 KOTSAKIS, KONSTANTINOS M 38 118049.8 11:46:48 10:07:35 -4 LAP
9. 213 SKARLOS, PANAGIOTIS M 38 118179.8 11:48:09 10:28:47 -4 LAP

10. 191 MAROUSIS, KONSTANTINOS M 38 116492.8 11:53:22 10:01:09 -4 LAP
11. 167 BISKA, ELENI F 38 116299.8 11:56:48 10:14:33 -4 LAP
12. 189 MAKRIDIS, AGGELOS M 38 115789.8 11:58:23 10:28:49 -4 LAP
13. 227 ΛΟΥΦΕΚΗ, ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ F 37 115242.7 11:43:10 10:01:23 -5 LAP
14. 166 BAKATINAKI, NADIA F 37 115214.7 11:46:15 10:29:12 -5 LAP
15. 176 GAVRIILIDOY, DESPOINA F 37 112792.7 11:58:59 10:24:13 -5 LAP
16. 206 POUDOURIS, PANAGIOTIS M 37 112842.7 11:59:15 10:31:14 -5 LAP
17. 192 MELADENIOS, PANTELIS M 36 111595.6 11:41:33 10:12:24 -6 LAP
18. 190 MANOUSIDIS, THEODOROS M 36 109695.6 11:45:20 10:27:48 -6 LAP
19. 221 TSIRLIS, NIKOS M 36 109885.6 11:59:16 10:54:25 -6 LAP
20. 174 DRAKIDIS, FILLIS M 35 106648.5 11:45:21 10:51:15 -7 LAP
21. 170 BUTUCI, OZGUR M 35 107348.5 11:53:32 10:58:25 -7 LAP
22. 198 NANAKOUDI, ANASTASIA F 34 106301.4 11:41:06 11:13:14 -8 LAP
23. 177 GIONANIDIS, IORDANIS M 34 104191.4 11:50:27 11:23:03 -8 LAP
24. 185 KOUVAROU, ANDREAS M 34 105201.4 11:51:35 11:30:17 -8 LAP
25. 202 PALIOURAS, KONSTANTINOS M 34 104801.4 11:51:45 11:25:54 -8 LAP
26. 186 LATAS, PANAGIOTIS M 34 104101.4 11:54:18 11:22:56 -8 LAP
27. 169 BOUMPARIS, CHRYSOVALANTIS M 34 103901.4 11:56:25 11:28:12 -8 LAP
28. 225 WESTRA, SASHA M 34 103841.4 11:56:38 11:18:03 -8 LAP
29. 182 KATSAOUNIS, XENOFON M 33 103154.3 11:40:12 11:35:48 -9 LAP
30. 171 CHARALAMPIDIS, IOANNIS M 33 102754.3 11:43:36 11:39:29 -9 LAP
31. 220 TSAPARIDIS, NIKOLAOS M 33 102044.3 11:47:17 11:42:52 -9 LAP
32. 216 STRAGALAS, GEORGE M 33 101954.3 11:49:21 11:44:56 -9 LAP
33. 214 SOUFIS, EVEGGELOS M 33 100894.3 11:56:59 11:52:04 -9 LAP
34. 175 EKTOROS, CHRISTOS M 32 100217.2 11:42:54 -10 LAP
35. 201 OUZOUNIDOU, CHRISTINA F 32 98607.2 11:52:09 -10 LAP
36. 183 KATSIGIANNIS, ARISTEIDIS M 30 91413 11:59:24 -12 LAP
37. 173 DAVITIS, SAVVAS M 28 87718.8 11:37:25 -14 LAP
38. 194 MOUSTAKA, EVA F 28 87618.8 11:45:43 -14 LAP
39. 203 PARASKEYAS, KONSTANTINOS M 28 86028.8 11:52:33 -14 LAP
40. 212 SFAKIANAKIS, KONSTANTINOS M 28 85318.8 11:59:47 -14 LAP
41. 181 KAPRINIDIS, IOANNIS M 26 81694.6 11:37:39 -16 LAP
42. 223 VAGIANAS, IOANNIS M 25 78277.5 11:41:09 -17 LAP
43. 179 IORDANOPOULOS, IORDANIS M 20 60942 11:46:20 -22 LAP

DNF 165 ANTONIOU, GEORGE M 23 70083.3 6:20:32  LAP
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DNF 168 BODIS, TAMAS M 19 57894.9 4:11:53  LAP
DNF 172 CHRYSOSTOMIDIS, NIKOS M 23 70083.3 8:18:26  LAP
DNF 180 JANUSHEVSKI, FILIP M 19 58214.9 7:07:43  LAP
DNF 193 MENTESIDOU, NATALIA F 20 60942 7:43:31  LAP
DNF 195 MUSTAFAZADE, JAVAD M 20 60942 7:25:23  LAP
DNF 197 NADEZHDA, ANGELOVA F 18 54847.8 4:33:51  LAP
DNF 200 NIKOPOULOS, DIMITRIOS M 26 79224.6 9:43:39  LAP
DNF 209 RUEL, GUILLAUME M 14 42659.4 2:36:23  LAP
DNF 211 SARAMOURTSIS, CHRISTOS M 20 60942 9:23:29  LAP
DNF 218 TASSIOS, THOMAS M 20 60942 10:27:49  LAP
DNF 219 TSANTOULAS, ALEXANDROS M 20 60942 10:19:54  LAP
DNF 222 TZOURELAS, PANAGIOTIS M 29 88365.9 8:58:20  LAP
DNF 224 VOUZONIS, THOMAS M 27 82271.7 8:54:03  LAP

Number of records: 57
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